Corning Life Sciences
Scientific Seminar Series Schedule

April - September, 2011

New Approaches for Scaling Up Adherent Cells
Presented by: Vitaly Klimovich, Ph.D., Corning Incorporated

Tuesday, April 26,9 a.m. - 10 a.m. (EST), 14:00 - 15:00 (UK)
Thursday, April 28, 12 p.m. - 1 p.m. (EST), 17:00 - 18:00 (UK)

Label-free Biosensors in Drug Discovery
Presented by: Xinying Xie, Ph.D., Corning Incorporated

Tuesday, May 03,9 a.m. - 10 a.m. (EST), 14:00 - 15:00 (UK)
Thursday, May 05, 12 p.m. - 1 p.m. (EST), 17:00 - 18:00 (UK)

3D Cell Culture without the Fancy Glasses
Presented by: Mary Strother, Ph.D., Corning Incorporated

Tuesday, June 21,9 - 10 a.m. (EST), 14:00 - 15:00 (UK)
Thursday, June 23, 12 p.m. - 1 p.m. (EST), 17:00 - 18:00 (UK)

Introduction to Cell Culture
Presented by: Mark Rothenberg, Ph.D., Corning Incorporated

Tuesday, July 12,9 a.m. - 10 a.m. (EST), 14:00 - 15:00 (UK);
Thursday, July 14, 12 p.m. - 1 p.m. (EST), 17:00 - 18:00 (UK)

Pure Nucleic Acids from Your Samples are Precious BUT
Do Not Have to Be Expensive

Presented by: Bassam El-Fahmawi, Ph.D., Corning Incorporated
Tuesday, July 19, 12 - 1 p.m. (EST), 17:00 - 18:00 (UK)

Selecting the Best Media for Cell Culture and Cell-Based Assays

Presented by: David Randall, Ph.D., Corning Incorporated

Tuesday, September 13, 9 a.m. - 10 a.m. (EST), 14:00 - 15:00 (UK)
Thursday, September 15, 12 p.m. - 1 p.m. (EST), 17:00 - 18:00 (UK)

Register at www.corning.com/lifesciences

All attendees receive a certificate
of completion. Webinar will be
recorded and posted for your
viewing at a later date.

Co-sponsored by:
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Corning is a registered trademark of Corning Incorporated, Corning, NY.
Corning Incorporated, One Riverfront Plaza, Corning, NY 14831-0001

The Corning Scientific
Seminar Series is a series

of free online technical
presentations that provide
novel tips, best practices and
proven techniques to help
advance your research.
Delivered by scientists, these
1-hour sessions have proven
useful for technicians as well
as for researchers who have
been doing cell culture and
assays for years.
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